# L17000178742

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)	_		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





800302718398

08/21/17--01019--018 \*\*125.00

2017 AUG 21 AH 8:55

CR

# COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: American Happy Home LLC			
Name of Lir	mited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) as	re submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:		
TotalLegal			
	Name of Person		
TotalLegal			
	Firm/Company		
375 118th Ave SE, Ste 118			
	Address		
Bellevue, WA 98005	<u> </u>	2(	
Č	City/State and Zip Code	);;	مر نوم
success.wakil@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)	2011 AUG 2	17
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ise call:		· · · · ·
	14.1 . 1 	:0:	7
TotalLegal at ( i	866 ) 815-6840 Paytime Telephone Number	(J)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
☑ \$125.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  □\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	·d)	
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1, 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

litle:	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
MGR	WAKIL AHMAD
<del></del>	1161 NE 200 TERRACE
	MIAMI, FL 33179
MGR	SEEMA ANIS
	1161 NE 200 TERRACE
	MIAMI, FL 33179
	<del></del>
V: Effective date, if other than the detive date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
CV: Effective date, if other than the detive date is listed, the date must be filing.)  CVI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
ctive date is listed, the date must be filing.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
V: Effective date, if other than the detive date is listed, the date must be filing.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or  A Ahmad
V: Effective date, if other than the detive date is listed, the date must be filing.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation up I am aware that any false in:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
V: Effective date, if other than the detive date is listed, the date must be filing.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  EEQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes at third degree feet.)	A Amaza member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ider the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
V: Effective date, if other than the detive date is listed, the date must be filing.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation under that any false interests)	A Amaza member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ider the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
V: Effective date, if other than the dive date is listed, the date must be filing.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  EQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a  (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation under the constitutes at third degree feet.)	A Homas A member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ader the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2

# American Happy Home LLC 1161 NE 200 TERRACE MIAMI, FL

# **INITIAL LIST OF MEMBERS**

The following named person(s) shall constitute the initial members of American Happy Home LLC:

WAKIL AHMAD 1161 NE 200 TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33179

SEEMA ANIS 1161 NE 200 TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33179

WAKIL AHMAD, Organizer

Date

8/14/2017

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
office of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:
Mailing Address:	
1161 NE 200 TERRACE	
MIAMI, FL 33179	<del></del>
e, & Registered Agent's Signature: in Registered Agent. You must design ion.) ed agent are:	
ne	
ov NOT acceptable)	
FI, 33179 Zip	
service of process for the above stated ept the appointment as registered ages so of all statutes relating to the proper obligations of my position as registered upter 605, F.S  Anature (REQUIRED)	nt and agree to act in this and complete performance
	Mailing Address:  1161 NE 200 TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33179  A Registered Agent's Signature: In Registered Agent. You must design ion.) Indicated agent are:  Exercise of process for the above stated agent the appointment as registered agent as of all statutes relating to the proper abligations of my position as registere pter 605, F.S